Date

Saturday, December 2, 2023

Saturday, December 9, 2023 -

Friday, December 15, 2023
Saturday, December 16, 2023

Thursday, December 21, 2023

Friday, December 22, 2023
Friday, December 29, 2023
Saturday, December 30, 2023
Friday, January 5, 2024
Saturday, January 6, 2024
Friday, lanuary 12, 2024
Saturday, January 13, 2024

Saturday, January 20, 2024

Tuesday, January 30, 2024

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Saturday, February 17, 2024

Thursday, February 29, 2024
Friday, March 1, 2024
Saturday, March 2, 2024
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Berkeley Springs Indians Wrestling

Varsity Wrestling Schedule 2023-2024

Event Location Weigh In
Washington Elite  Washington
. 8:00 AM
Opener High School
Skyline High
d 11:00 AM
L school
leff High 1:30PM
leffersonDuals o o0 B
School 7:30 AM
3ath M:'ax Horz SIS 1:30 PM
Holiday 8:00 AN
- Trojan W TBD
Trojan Wars giiania
Tournament TED
Mational Guard Summersville TBD
Duals Armory TBD
Braxton County Braxton County
Invitational High School
Tri Meet S Lounty TBD
High School
Tri Meet
BSHS 5:00 PM

**Senior Night*™*
Potomac Valley  Frankfort High

Cnference School 8:00 AM
Tri Meet Keyser High 5:00 PM
School
WV A/AA Region St Marys High
1 Championships School
WVSSAC State Mountain

Health Arena,
Huntington WV

* Schedule subject to change

Championships

Wrestle

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:30 PM
9:30 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM

Weigh in Count

2.0

1.0

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

1.0



